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Tuesday, March 16th

ITEM PRICE

1995 Travel Trailer $2,500

John Deere B425 0-turn $2,200
Tandem-axle disk $600

Small Fuel Tank -- 60 gallon

Craftsman walk-behind mower $400
16-inch tires
Motorcycle Trailer $300
Red Bull Calf $400
Red Angus Calf $400
1994 Jeep $4,500

Cherry Picker

Maple Drop Leaf Dining Room Table $150

14-foot roofing tin

1968 Cutlass $6,000
Mowers $1,200
2014 Toyota Tacoma with 125,000 miles $9,500

Baby Calf

CONTACT

712-303-9817

660-562-9546

402-873-5446

712-215-3419

660-582-6846

712-621-1024

712-355-1566

402-274-1413

816-752-2194

660-389-1999

402-740-2049

712-249-2622

LOCATION

Grant City

Maryville

Nebraska City

Shenandoah

Quitman

Thurman

Council Bluffs

Johnson

Westboro

Hamburg

Craig

Atlantic
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Corral Panels

Rear-end for Model T

2006 Ford F350

Bales

John Deere Kinze Planter

$1,000

$75

$9,000

$6

402-677-9771

660-623-0552

402-490-1405

402-873-2890

Elkhorn, NE

Tarkio

Treynor

Nebraska City



